

3
SM

28.02.2025.

CPAN 1195 of 2017
In
WPA 18989 of 2015
With
CAN 1 of 2017(Old No.CAN 5797 of 2017)
CAN 2 of 2017(Old No.CAN 6383 of 2017)
CAN 3 of 2019(Old No.CAN 11771 of 2019)

Angur Bala Ghosh & Ors.
Vs.
Mr. Manoj Pant & Ors.

Mr. Siva Prasad Ghosh
Ms. Jyotsna Roy Mukherjee
Ms. Srijani Mukherjee

... for the applicants

Learned counsel appearing for the
applicant prays leave to amend the cause title.

Leave is granted.

Learned counsel appearing for the
applicant is requested to serve copies of the
contempt application upon the new
incumbent.

Let this matter appear in the list
again on 11th of March, 2025.

(Rajarshi Bharadwaj, J.)